Turni Matematica Finanziaria - Esami 21 settembre 2022

1 Battaglia Valerio 1000018284 mer 21/9/22
2 Battiato Simone 1000018123 #1-12
3 Bellino Gaia Agata 1000026432 ore 15:00
4 BONANNO EMANUELE 1000026597

5 BONAVENTURA MICHELE 1000003965

6 BUCCHERI SERGIO M26005248

7 CALCAGNO MARCO 1000021827

8 cali Giuseppe 1000048148

9 CAMALEONTE DESIRE' 1000019119

10 CAMARATA SALVATORE 1000018394

11 CAMMARATA ILENIA 1000004647

12 CAMPAGNA MATTIA 1000020735

13 cCannella Roberto 1000017246 @io 22/9/22
14 CARUANA FLORIANA 1000018187 #13 - 24
15 CASABONA VALENTINA M26005355 ore 15:00
16 Cassarisi Simone 1000017198

17 CASSIBBA LUANA M26005719

18 Celeste Miriana 1000005570

19 Ciccia Carlotta 1000030821

20 CONTARINO ADA 1000020961

21 Contarino Lucrezia Giusy 1000021583

22 Cosenza Elisa 1000017147

23 COSTA ALESSIA 1000004241

24 Cuttone Erika 1000017112

25 D'Amico Francesco 1000018432  ven 23/9/22
26 D'Anna Alessia 1000004393  # 25 -35
27 DE ANGELIS GAETANO M26005755 ore 15:00
28 DiCaro Lorenzo 1000018095

29 DiDonato Aurora 1000018881

30 DIPAOLA GIUSEPPINA 1000017567

31 Eqgitto Melita 1000017044

32 Fama Edoardo Roberto 1000020775

33  Ferill Federico 1000004840

34 fidone martina 1000009015

35 Filiani Elena 1000003518
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37
38
39
40
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fisicaro
Giuffrida
Guzzetta
llardi
Ipocoana
La Perna
Lavenia
Leggio
LIOTTA
Longo
LUPICA RINATO

ambra
Gabriele
Eleonora
Cristina
Roberta
Domenico
Marco
Lorenzo
LORENZO
Carlotta Benedetta Pia
STEFANIA

1000018541
1000004893
1000019569
1000017767
1000017789
1000018821
1000030835
1000020953
1000020628
1000018216
1000020584

mar 27/9/22

# 36 - 46
ore 15:00












